8 x 12 in. (203 x 305 mm) Color Graphics with Descriptions (Continued)
Malco Graphic Display Order Form
EMAIL this form to order Color Graphics with Descriptions to enhance your Malco Displays
PALSL8R SL8R SNAP LOCK PUNCH REDLINE
 PALSM1 SM1-SM2 SMARTTOOL AND SMARTCLIP
PALSNC SNC SIDING NAIL CUTTER
PALSRC24A SRC24A CHANNEL SHEAR
PALSRT2 SRT2 W/SIDING-SIDESWIPER II
PALTBP33 TBP33 - 33 POCKET BACKPACK
PALTNP2S TNP2S W/NAILS - TRIM NAIL PUNCH
PALTNPFA TNP2S, TNP2R, TNP3S - TRIM NAIL PUNCHES
PALTS1 TS1 TURBOSHEAR
PALTSCM TSCM TURBOSHEAR CORRUGATED METAL
PALTSF1 TSF1 TURBOSHEAR SIDING SHEAR
PALTSF2 TSF2 TURBOSHEAR BACKER BOARD SHEAR
PALTSHD1 TSHD TURBOSHEAR HEAVY DUTY CURVE CUT
PALTSHD2 TSHD TURBOSHEAR HEAVY DUTY SQUARE CUT
PALTSHDSD TSHD TURBOSHEAR HEAVY DUTY
PALTSMD TSMD TURBOSHEAR DOUBLE CUT
PALTSNS1 TSNS1 TURBOSHEAR NATURAL ROOFING SLATE
PALTSS1 TSS1 TURBOSHEAR SHINGLE CUTTER
PALTSV1 TSV1 TURBOSHEAR VINYL CUTTING
PALTY4G TY4G W/FLEX DUCT - TIE TENSIONING TOOL
PALTY6 TY6 TOOL ONLY-ADJUSTABLE TENSIONING TOOL
PALUC1 PEX TUBING UNCOILER
PALULC10 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SNIP - METAL
PALULV10 ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SNIP - VINYL
PCLZB ZIP-IN® & BIT-TIP® SCREWS
PCLZ ZIP-IN® SCREWS
Backer Sheets, Large Headers & Mounting Hardware
Qty   Catalog No.    Description
 PAL1812F 12F, 18F W/METAL-FOLDING TOOLS 3/8 in. (9.5 mm), 1 in. (25 mm)
 PAL24FB 24F W/SIDING-FOLDING TOOL
PAL4IN1 4IN1 MULTI-SOCKET NUT DRIVER
PALAV  AVS AVIATION SNIPS WITH POWER-FIT PERFORMANCE HAND GRIPS
PALAVM6 AVS MINI LEFT CUTTING, OFFSET, AVIATION SNIP
 PALBLUEIMPACT BLUE IMPACT-MAGNETIC HEX DRIVERS AND BITS

PALFBSN FBSN FOAMBOARD STAPLER
PALFCC4 FCC4 FIBER CEMENT SIDING GUILLOTINE
PALFCC7 FCC7 FIBER CEMENT ANGLE CUTTER
 PALFCFG FCFG FACING GAUGE
 PALFCG2 FCG2 OVERLAP GAUGE
 PALFCSR FCSR FIBER-CEMENT SNIP REDLINE
 PALFDC1 FDC1 W/FLEX DUCT-FLEX DUCT CUTTER
 PALFDC2 FDC2 TOOL ONLY-FLEX DUCT CUTTER
 PALFDS1 FLEXIBLE DUCT SUPPORT
 PALGND GND W/GUTTER-GUTTER NAIL DRIVER
 PALGOT GOT GUTTER OUTLET TOOL
 PALHC1 HC1 W/DUCT-HOLE CUTTER, 2 in. (51 mm) - 12 in. (305 mm)
PALJCCR JCCR W/J-CHANNEL-J-CHANNEL CUTTER REDLINE
 PALM12A M12A ANDY ALUMINUM SNIP
 PALM12N M12N W/SIDING - ANDY SNIP
 PALM14A M14A 14 in. (36 cm) ANDY CLASSIC SNIP
 PALM14N M14N W/METAL - ANDY SNIP
 PALM2001 M2001 W/METAL - MAX2000, AVIATION SNIP
 PALM2003 M2003 W/J-CHANNEL-MAX2000, AVIATION SNIP
 PALM2004 M2004 W/ROUND DUCT, MAX2000, DOUBLE CUT
PALM2006 M2006 W/METAL - MAX2000, OFFSET, AVIATION SNIP
 PALMB48A MB48A MINI-BRAKE
PALMB48B MB48B PAN STYLE MINI-BRAKE
PCLMC12A MC12A 12 in. CLASSIC COMBO SNIP
PALMC12N MC12N TOOL
PALMC12L1 MC12L 12 in. OFFSET SNIP - METAL
PALMC12L2 MC12L 12 in. OFFSET SNIP - VINYL
PALMC14N MC14N W/METAL - COMBINATION, ALUMINUM SNIP
PALMS12 MS12 ACTION
PALMV12 MV12 ANDY 12 in. (305 mm) COMBINATION-VINYL
PALN1R N1R NOTCHER REDLINE
PALNHP1R NHP1R W/SIDING-NAIL HOLE PUNCH REDLINE
PALPL1R PL1R W/METAL STUD - STUD CRIMPER REDLINE
PALPWS1 PWS1 PEX STAPLER FOR WOOD & FOAMBOARD